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ПРОТОКОЛ ЭКОЛОГИЧЕСКОЙ ИНТЕЛЛЕКТУАЛЬНОЙ ИГРЫ «ЧТО? ГДЕ? КОГДА?»
Дата проведения: ______________   Игра № ___   Команды ____ классов
	Команда
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	Место

	
	пр.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	сумма
	

	Планета Земля
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Беловежская пуща
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Юные экологи
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Беларусь синеокая
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зелёная аптека
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Солнечные лучики
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Приложение 2
БЛАНК ОТВЕТОВ
	Команда
	Солнечные лучики

	Ответ
	

	Баллы
	



Приложение 3
БЛАНК «ПОМОЩЬ ЗАЛА»
ПОМОЩЬ ЗАЛА
Команда

(название)
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